la n e  s t r ip in g  a n d  s ig n a g e , r e s to ra t io n  a n d  a ll  a sso c ia te d  
w o rk

Bid docum ents a re  available to pick up a t Northwest Consultants. 
I a a .  6215 C anton Center Road. Suite 301. Canton. M I 48187. A 
non refundable fee of one hundred  twenty five dollars ($125 00) 
w ill be charged for th e  b id packet Each proposal shall be 
accompanied by a  cashier s check certified check, money order or a 
b id bond in  a n  am ount not less th an  five percent (5%) of the 
am ount of the proposal

Bid Documents are on file for review a t Canton Township DPW